MITAS GROUP	 05
Group Profile	 07
MITAS PLANT	 09
Composites Plant	 09
Technology	 09
Production Methods	 11
Filament Winding	 11
Linear Pultrusion	 11

and Pultrusion methods. The products obtained as a
result of this method have higher resistance. With this
method, it is possible to obtain more slender but rigid
sections.
11
MİTAŞ
P L A N T
Pole Code Pole
Length
(m)
Inner Diameters
(mm)
Steel Base
Dimensions
(mm)
CLP-MB/05-62-112/0 5 62 112 200 140
CLP-MB/06-62-122/0 6 62 122 210 150
CLP-MB/07-100-188/0 7 100 188 270 210
CLP-MB/08-100-200/0 8 100 200 280 220
CLP-MB/10-100-225/0 10 100 225 310 250
CLP-MB/12-100-250/0 12 100 250 330 270
CLP-MB/07-120-210/0 7 120 210 290 230
CLP-MB/08-120-222/0 8 120 222 300 240
CLP-MB/10-120-248/0 10 120 248 330 270
CLP-MB/12-120-273/0 12 120 273 360 300
Pole Code Pole
Length
(m)
Inner Diameters
(mm)
Steel Base
Dimensions
(mm)
CLP-MB/05-62-112/1 5 62 112 210 150
CLP-MB/06-62-122/1 6 62 122 220 160
CLP-MB/07-100-188/1 7 100 188 270 210
CLP-MB/08-100-200/1 8 100 200 290 230
CLP-MB/10-100-225/1 10 100 225 330 250
CLP-MB/12-100-250/1 12 100 250 360 280
CLP-MB/07-120-210/1 7 120 210 300 240
CLP-MB/08-120-222/1 8 120 222 320 250
CLP-MB/10-120-248/1 10 120 248 350 270
CLP-MB/12-120-273/1 12 120 273 390 310
Pole Code Pole
Length
(m)
Inner Diameters
(mm)
Steel Base
Dimensions
(mm)
CLP-MB/05-62-112/2 5 62 112 220 150
CLP-MB/06-62-122/2 6 62 122 240 160
CLP-MB/07-100-188/2 7 100 188 280 210
CLP-MB/08-100-200/2 8 100 200 310 230
CLP-MB/10-100-225/2 10 100 225 340 260
CLP-MB/12-100-250/2 12 100 250 390 290
CLP-MB/07-120-210/2 7 120 210 300 240
CLP-MB/08-120-222/2 8 120 222 330 250
CLP-MB/10-120-248/2 10 120 248 380 280
CLP-MB/12-120-273/2 12 120 273 410 310
Mitaş Composites designs and produces a variety
of composite poles with conical or cylindrical cross
sections for lighting poles, flag poles, distribution poles,
camera poles, telecommunication poles, decorative

Bottom Inner Diameter
Code
V=120 km/h
Pole
Length
(m)
Flag
Dimensions
(cm)
Inner
Diameters
(mm)
Base Plate
Dimensions
(mm*mm)
CFP-MB/04-62-102 4 70x105 Ø62-102 180x180
CFP-MB/05-62-112 5 100x150 Ø62-112 190x190
CFP-MB/06-62-122 6 100x150 Ø62-122 200x200
CFP-MB/08-100-200 8 120x180 Ø100-200 300x300
CFP-MB/10-100-225 10 120x180 Ø100-225 340x340
CFP-MB/12-100-250 12 150x225 Ø100-250 360x360
Code
V=120 km/h
Pole
Length